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Klubbmästerskap

  1 Jonas Sundén         6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/5 48/33   39 
  2 Mikael Karlén        6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4  47/30   26 
  3 Ari Pirttijärvi      6/3 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/5  46/33   32 
  4 Örjan Gustavsson     6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/3 6/5  46/33   30 
  5 Kent Boström         6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/5  45/33   40 
  6 Ulf Andersson        6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/5  45/32   33 
 7 Börje Fridholm       6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/3 4/4 5/3 6/4  44/30   33 
 8 Bosse Aronsson       6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 4/4 5/3 4/2  42/28   26 
 9 Roland Persson       6/3 6/4 4/3 0/0 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4  40/26   13 
 10 Anders Larsson       5/3 4/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/5 2/2 6/5  39/30   23 
 11 Glenn Fridholm       5/3 5/3 5/5 6/4 6/3 5/5 3/3 4/3  39/29   18 
 12 Ove Norlin           6/3 3/2 6/5 3/2 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/5  39/28   20 
 13 Sonny Sjögren        6/3 6/4 4/3 3/3 5/3 5/5 5/3 5/3  39/27   20 
 14 Mats Fhingal         6/3 5/3 3/3 5/4 5/3 6/6 5/3 0/0  35/25   14 
 15 Klas Holmqvist       5/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 2/2 4/4 5/3 4/3  34/24   18 
 16 Alf Söderström       4/3 3/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 1/1 1/1 2/2  26/22   12 
 17 Alf Larsson          4/2 3/3 3/2 3/2 1/1 4/4 0/0 3/2  21/16    0 
 18 Jessica Norlin       3/3 3/2 2/1 3/2 0/0 1/1 1/1 5/4  18/14   12

Serietävling

Resultat klass C1
1 Glenn Fridholm       5/3 5/3 5/5 6/4 6/3 5/5 3/3 4/3  39/29 18
2 Ove Norlin           6/3 3/2 6/5 3/2 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/5  39/28 20
3 Alf Larsson          4/2 3/3 3/2 3/2 1/1 4/4 0/0 3/2  21/16 0

Resultat klass C2
1 Bosse Aronsson       6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 4/4 5/3 4/2  42/28 26
2 Roland Persson       6/3 6/4 4/3 0/0 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4  40/26 13
3 Anders Larsson       5/3 4/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/5 2/2 6/5  39/30 23
4 Mats Fhingal         6/3 5/3 3/3 5/4 5/3 6/6 5/3 0/0  35/25 14
5 Alf Söderström       4/3 3/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 1/1 1/1 2/2  26/22 12

Resultat klass C3
1 Jonas Sundén         6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/5  48/33 39
2 Mikael Karlén        6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4  47/30 26
3 Ari Pirttijärvi      6/3 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/5  46/33 32
4 Örjan Gustavsson     6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/3 6/5  46/33 30
5 Kent Boström         6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/5  45/33 40
6 Ulf Andersson        6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/5  45/32 33
7 Börje Fridholm       6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/3 4/4 5/3 6/4  44/30 33
8 Sonny Sjögren        6/3 6/4 4/3 3/3 5/3 5/5 5/3 5/3  39/27 20
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Resultat klass D1
2 Jessica Norlin       3/3 3/2 2/1 3/2 0/0 1/1 1/1 5/4  18/14 12

Resultat klass Cy
1 Klas Holmqvist       5/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 2/2 4/4 5/3 4/3  34/24 18
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